

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Montoucet to Engrossed House Bill No. 721 by Representative Montoucet

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 16, after "member" insert "with"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 17, change "districts" to "district"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 2, line 1, after "(4)" delete the remainder of the line and delete lines 2 and 3 in their
7 entirety and insert in lieu thereof:

8 "The department shall make the maps required to be provided to members of
9 the legislature pursuant to Paragraph (3) of this Subsection available to any person
10 upon request following the public hearings."

CODING: Words in ~~struck through~~ type are deletions from existing law; words underscored are additions.